
      
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

  

      

 

PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 210535, 210812 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 12/22/2022 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Order 04/02 Granting Request to Extend Order 01 Exemptions from Tariff 15-C and Commission Rules. 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

      

  

Lorilyn Huey, Forms and Records Analyst 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Melissa Cheesman, WUTC, melissa.cheesman@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Bob Boston, WUTC, bob.boston@utc.wa.gov 

John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov 

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 

Dennis White, World Wide Movers, white.dennis@att.net 
Jim Tutton, Washington Movers Conference, jim@wmcmovers.com 

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Jeff Roberson, WUTC, jeff.roberson@utc.wa.gov 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 

Greg Hammond, WUTC, greg.hammond@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov 

Chanda Mak, Office of the Attorney General, Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov 

 



Chad Stokes, cstokes@cablehuston.com 

Public Counsel, pccseaef@atg.wa.gov 

Nina Suetake, Attorney General's Office, nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov 

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew J. O'Connell, WUTC, andrew.j.oconnell@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov 

Charlie Naubert, chnaubert@allwesttrans.com 

Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov 

Ann Paisner, Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov 

Stephanie Chase, Public Counsel, stephanie.chase@atg.wa.gov 

Clutter Inc., compliance@clutter.com 

Vicki Elliott, WUTC, vicki.elliott@utc.wa.gov 

Brice Hartman, brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov 

Aimee McDonald, Swan's Moving & Storage Co., Inc., aimee@swansmoving.com 

Larry Nelsen, Hansen Bros. Moving & Stroage, lnelsen@hansenbros.com 

Richard Lorenz, rlorenz@cablehuston.com 

Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov 

Quita Terrell, WUTC, quita.terrell@utc.wa.gov 

Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov 
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